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(GUNUAN)
®rAOYKO
Ky

PACIMMNCAHWNE 3AHATUNN
Il cemecTp (neTHss ceccuns ¢ 1.06.18-10.06.18) 2017-2018 y4yebHbIV rof

daKynbTeT MHOCTPAHHbIX A3bIKOB
HanpasneHvie noarotosku (npogusns): 44.03.01 MNMeparornyeckoe obpasosaHue (MPodub
HOCTpaHHbIN A3bIK)
dopma 06y4eHus: 3a04Has
Kypc_ 2
Appec: KasaHckad,89

Mpynna _6310_ Aya.
11.30-13:00
—d _ MpakTnyeckas rpammariika (np)
E 13:10-14:40 BopCos A.M. &
_ _ MpaxTnyeckas GoHeTnKa(np)
14:50-16:20 MectoBa M.C.
_ _ MpakTnka yCTHOIN 1 NCbMeHHOI peyn (np)
16:30-18:00 MyunHmHa O.M.
o MpakTuyeckast rpammatyika (np)
8:00-9:30 Bopucos A.M. %
_ _ lMpaKTnKa yCTHOI 1 NCbMEHHOI peun (p)
9:40-11:10 MyunHmua O.11. M-
n Mcuxonorusa(n)
% 11.30-13:00 LlaruBaneesa I".P. o«C
13:10-14:40
14:50-16:20
11.30-13:00
%( . _ Mcuxonorunsa(n)
£ 13:10-14:40 Llarvsaneesa I".P. 1 (4
c _ Meparorvka ()
())K 14:50-16:20 LWelimapgaHos LL.&.
. _ Meparoruka (n)
16:30-18:00 LLleimapaaHoB L. .
11.30-13:00
. _ Meparoruka (n)
g 13:10-14:40 LLlelimapaaHoB LL.®.
0 _ _ MpakTuKa yCTHOW 1 NUCbMEHHO peun (Mp)
a 14:50-16:20 MyunHnHa O.11.
_ _ MpakTuKa yCTHOMN 1 NCbMeHHOW peun (np)
16:30-18:00 MyunHuHa O.M.
_ Meparoruka (np)
11.30-13:00 LLleiimapaaHos LL.®. MMcn
o Megaroruka (1)
X . .
g 13:10-14:40 LLleiimapaaHos LLI.®. % (t'
MpakKTnyeckas HoHeTMKa (M
14:50-16:20 P ¢ (p) K,

MectoBa M.C.
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16:30-18:00

11.30-13:00

13:10-14:40

14:50-16:20

16:30-18:00

18:10-19:40

11.30-13:00

13:10-14:40

14:50-16:20

16:30-18:00

8:00-9:30

9:40-11:10

11.30-13:00

13:10-14:40

14:50-16:20

JekaH

Mpynna _6310_ Ay,

Meparoruka (np)
LelrimapaaHoB LLL.®.

MpakTnueckas GoHeTmka(np)

MecTtoBa M.C.

Mcuxonorua(n)
Llarvsaneesa I".P. N(_)
Mcuxonorus(np) &
LWarnsaneesa I'. P.

Mcuxonorua(n)

Larvsaneesa I".P
Mcuxonorus (np)

LWarnsaneesa I".P. | I !

Mcuxonorus (np)
Larvsaneesa I".P.

MpakTnueckas rpaMmaTuka (np) K
bopucos A.M
MpakTnueckas rpaMmmaTuka (np) X
bopucos A.M.
CC&/ A.A.CnbratynnmHa
COINMACOBAHO

Hau8nbHUK Y4yebHoro otgena
.M. Muxaiinosa
e 2018r.



